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Circle Email Directory

Admin Circle admin@wildcatcanyon.org
Circle of Abundance development@wildcatcanyon.org

Circle of Belonging diversity@wildcatcanyon.org
Circle of Trustees trustees@wildcatcanyon.org

Communications communications@wildcatcanyon.org
Community Center communitycenter@wildcatcanyon.org

Community Life communitylife@wildcatcanyon.org
Community and Resource Development (CaRD) card@wildcatcanyon.org

Construction construction@wildcatcanyon.org
Enrollment enrollment@wildcatcanyon.org

Facilities facilities@wildcatcanyon.org
Finance finance@wildcatcanyon.org
Garden garden@wildcatcanyon.org

HR: hr@wildcatcanyon.org
IT (Information Technology) it@wildcatcanyon.org

Land land@wildcatcanyon.org
Music: contact Community Life 

Photo photographers@wildcatcanyon.org
Restorative Justice restore@wildcatcanyon.org

Stewardship Council stewardship@wildcatcanyon.org
Website website@wildcatcanyon.org

 


